
CONTACT SHEET 
October 2017 EDITION 

 
 

Please send all Let Residential New Business enquiries to let@cobraua.co.uk 

Please send all other New Business enquiries to enquiries@cobraua.co.uk 

Directors & Management 
 

 

Michael Bowler ACII 
Managing Director 
Direct    020 8256 1930 
Mobile   07798 558308 
michael.bowler@cobraua.co.uk   

Frank Such ACII 
Underwriting Director 
Direct     020 8256 1931 
Mobile    07712 532400 
frank.such@cobraua.co.uk   

Sandra Chapman ACII 
Underwriting Manager 
Direct     020 8256 1932 
Mobile    07967 802299 
sandra.chapman@cobraua.co.uk   

Joanne Holroyd Dip CII 
Property & Package Manager 
Direct  020 8256 1934 
 
joanne.holroyd@cobraua.co.uk   

Heather Patterson MAAT 
Accounts Manager 
Direct  020 8256 1942 
 
heather.patterson@cobraua.co.uk 

        
 

Commercial & Financial Lines Team 
 

Commercial Combined, Commercial Select, Motor Trade, Contractors Insurance, Combined Liability, Golf Select, Management Liability, Excess of Loss and Professional Indemnity 
 

 

 

Teresa Cooke Cert CII 
Commercial Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1928 
 
teresa.cooke@cobraua.co.uk   

Trevor Staples 
Commercial Underwriter  
Direct  020 8256 1937 
 
trevor.staples@cobraua.co.uk   

David Bustillo Dip CII 
Commercial Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1941 
 
david.bustillo@cobraua.co.uk   

John Perry Dip CII 
Commercial Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1939 
 
john.perry@cobraua.co.uk 

 

Chris Ferguson 
Motor Trade Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1960 
 
chris.ferguson@cobraua.co.uk 

         
 

 

Abigail Earnshaw Cert CII  
Commercial Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1952 
 
abigail.earnshaw@cobraua.co.uk  

Michael Evans Cert CII 
Commercial Underwriter 
Direct 020 8256 1938 
 
michael.evans@cobraua.co.uk   

Ben Varley 
Assistant Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1917 
 
ben.varley@cobraua.co.uk  

Abigail Davidson 
Underwriting Assistant 
Direct 020 8256 1948 
 
abigail.davidson@cobraua.co.uk 

 

          
 

Property & Package Team 
 

Commercial Property Owners, Flat Owners, Let Residential, Shops, Offices, Surgeries, Restaurants & Public Houses and Management Liability 
 

 

 

Karen Cyster Cert CII 
New Business Underwriter  
Direct  020 8256 1935 
 
karen.cyster@cobraua.co.uk   

Katherine Taylor Cert CII 
New Business Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1946 
 
katherine.taylor@cobraua.co.uk  

Joanne Gillett Cert CII 
Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1949 
 
joanne.gillett@cobraua.co.uk   

Beatrice Meier Cert CII 
Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1954 
 
beatrice.meier@cobraua.co.uk   

Susan Woodnutt Cert CII 
Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1959 
 
susan.woodnutt@cobraua.co.uk 

 

 
       

 

 

Sam Mack Cert CII 
Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1950 
 
sam.mack@cobraua.co.uk 

 

Ryan Arias 
Assistant Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1956 
 
ryan.arias@cobraua.co.uk   

Beatrice Bowler 
Assistant Underwriter 
Direct  020 8256 1955 
 
beatrice.bowler@cobraua.co.uk 

 

George Brown Cert CII 
Underwriting Assistant 
Direct  020 8256 1951 
 
george.brown@cobraua.co.uk 

 

          

Accounts & Administration Teams 
 

 

Lisa Russ 
Accounts Assistant 
Direct  020 8256 1942 
 
lisa.russ@cobraua.co.uk  

Rhona Munn 
Administration and Facilities 
Coordinator  
Direct  020 8256 1933 
 
rhona.munn@cobraua.co.uk  

Catherine Bowler 
Administrator 
Direct 020 8256 1940 
 
catherine.bowler@cobraua.co.uk  

Ashleigh Russ 
Administrator 
Direct 020 8256 1923 
 
ashleigh.russ@cobraua.co.uk 

 

         


